MEMO
DATE:    6.18.2025
TO:     MARIN COUNTY PLANNING TEAM
ADDRESS:   3501 CIVIC CENTER DR.
    SAN RAFAEL, CA., 94903
FROM:     BRW ARCHITECTS
    1620 MONTGOMERY ST. SUITE 320
SAN FRANCISCO, CA., 94111

SHEET NUMBERING:
SHEET NUMBER
SHEET TYPE DESIGNATION
DISCIPLINE DESIGNATION
VIEW REFERENCES:
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
REVISIONS
NORTH ARROWS
PROPERTY LINE /
LIMITS OF CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING SETBACK / EASEMENT
EXISTING CONTOURS
REVISED CONTOURS
EXISTING SPOT GRADE
REVISED SPOT GRADE
WORKING, CONTROL,
OR DATUM POINT
NEW CONSTRUCTION
DEMOLITION
EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN
GLAZING
TEMPERED GLAZING
PLAN
NORTH
TRUE
NORTH
100
100
100
100
A1.1
1 SIM
CL
S1
101
20.2
RE: 1 / A1.1A
P1
1
ROOM NAME
100
1
A2.1
SIM
12 TITLE
1/8" = 1'-0"
A1
1
A2.1
SIM
1A2.1
A5.1 1
1' - 0"
0220.01
ROOM NAME AND NUMBER
COLUMN DESIGNATION
MATCHLINE
BUILDING SECTION
WALL SECTION
EXTERIOR ELEVATION
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DETAIL CALLOUT
FACE OF FINISH DIMENSION
ALIGN FACE OF FINISH
DIMENSION TO CENTERLINE
KEYNOTE
WALL TYPE
DOOR NUMBER
WINDOW / CURTAINWALL /
STOREFRONT TYPE
FINISH